OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
,~\:
~ I • '
, I
TYPE 1206-8
UNIT AMPLIFIER
GENERAL RADIO COMPANY
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

V3 Tube 6W6~T
NOTES
Type designations for resistors and capacitors:
- Capacitor, electrolytic POSC - Resistor, V~:~:~:I~:~_.\lIiti()fi
- Capacitor. electrolytic block REC - Resistor, C'
- Capacitor, mica REF - Resistor, film
- Capacitor. wax
(B) All resistances are in ohms unless otherwise indicated
or M (megohms).
(C) All capacitances are in microfarads unless othleI"....~is'e Ulldic:atll~ull'Y
1lf.U (micromicrofarads).
(D) C4 and CI3 are parts of the same unit.
6
.I-I
INPUT
100 KILQHMS
J-2
NOTE:
ALL RESISTANCES ARE IN OHMS UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED
K m KILOHMS M = MEGOHMS
ALL CAPACITANCES ARE IN MICROFARADS UNLESS OTHERWISE
INDICATED. )Jpf MICROMICROFARAOS
R-7
13K
R-IO
39K
DR
Cl
m
z
m
;:0
>r-
;:0
>
~
o
no
~
\J
>
Z
-<
Figure 6. Schematic Diagram, Type 1206-B Unit Amplifier.
GENERAL RADIO UNIT INSTRUMENTS
65 to 500 Mc
250 to 920 Mc
180 to 600 Mc
20 cps to .5 Mc
0.5 to 50 Mc
Type 1201
Type 1203